
AN PANEL OF APPUCANTS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF AWW FROM AWH THROUGH PROMOTION FOR KANDI ICDS PRoJECT, MURSHIDABAD 

UN-RESERVED(UR) 

SL NO 
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23 
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25 
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28 

NOTIFICATION NO: 545//CO/K; DATE: 06/12/202 

29 

ROLL NO 

12100028 

1210004S 

12100046 

12100050 

12100015 

12100024 

12100053 

12100027 

12100005 

12100038 

12100036 

12100051 

12100039 

12100032 

12100042 

12100048 

12100026 

12100052 

12100012 

12100031 

12100010 

12100021 

12100034 

12100009 

12100011 

12100016 

12100023 

12100018 

12100041 

NAME OF APPLICANT 

DOLI PAL 

ARATI DAS 

PINKI KARMAKAR 

SUCHITRA DAS (PRADHAN) 

ANGURA BIBI 

Mallika Siddhanta 

Puspa Chakraborty 

SALMA KHATUN 

MITHU PALIT MANDAL 

NILIMA DAS 

sUJATA DALUI 

DUKHI RANI MAJHI BARIK 

JHUMA MONDAL GHOSH 

SELINA BIBI 

RUPALI HALDER 

MADHABI GHOSH ^INGHA 

SEFALI DAS 

HURMUN BEGUM 

TURSINA KHATUN 

MAYA MANDAL 

Tapasi Ghosh 

AKHERI JAMANA 

AREFA BIBI 

CHAINA DAS 

SUCHITRA PAL GHOSH 

MTALI SINGHA ROY 

NILIMA DAS 

MADHABI GHOSH 

BEGAMA BIBI 

Cmpa 

Distidt 
Programme Officer (1CDS) 
Murshidabad 



.a OANEL OF APPUCANTS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF AWW FROM AWH THROUGH PROMOTION FOR KANDI ICDS PROJECT. MURSHIDABAD 

SCHEDULED CASTE(SC) 

SL NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SL NO 

ROLL N0 

1 

12100022 

12100030 

12100040 

12100044 

12100019 

NOTIFICATION NO: 545/ICD/K; DATE: 06/12/202 

SCHEDULED TRIBE(ST) 

ROLL NO 

12100049 

NAME OF APPLICANT 

12100001 

SAGARIKA BAGDI 

SARMISTHA THANDAR 

KAKALI DAS 

PARUL MONDAL 

MANIKA DAS RUIDAS 

NAME OF APPLICANT 

NILMONI HEMBRAM 

MERILLA HEMBROM 

MURMU 

Distict 

Programme 
Officer 

(CDS) 

Murshidabad 
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